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Angel Oak Contact List 
 

Department Contact Person Contact Information 
Lock Desk  Correspondentlockdesk@angeloakms.com 

Underwriting Marie Griffith- Underwriting Manager marie.griffith@angeloakms.com 

Closing Candy Davis- Closing Manager Candy.davis@angeloakms.com 

Collateral Documents Melissa Locklear- Loan Surety 
Manager 

Melissa.locklear@angeloakhomeloans.com 

Director of 
Correspondent Lending 

Sean Marr Sean.marr@angeloakms.com 

Loan Documents should be delivered to: 
 

Angel Oak Mortgage Solutions LLC 
ATTN: Correspondent Post Closing 
3060 Peachtree Rd. | Suite 500B | Atlanta, GA 30305 
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Approved Warehouse Lender Information 
 

Warehouse Lender 
Name 

Contact Person Contact Information 

Ameris Bank Jill Gainer 770-578-3606 
jill.gainer@amerisbank.com 

BofI Federal Bank Nicole Thomsen 858-764-9989 
Nicole@bofi.com 

Customers Bank Ann Steadman 205-987-1586  
asteadman@customersbank.com 

First Tennessee Bank Andrew Greer 904-759-7705 
agreer@firsttennessee.com 

Origin Bank Kim Cates (214) 252-2573 
kcates@originbankonline.com 

Silvergate Bank Lucinda Baxter 858-242-0104 
lbaxter@silvergatebank.com 

Texas Capital Bank 
*$2.5 million net worth required* 

Christopher Thurber 954-785-7752 
Christopher.Thurber@texascapitalbank.com 

NexBank Mary Pirrello 817-524-5627 
Mary.pirrello@nexbank.com 

Florida Capital Bank Mortgage Jackie Ring 904-245-7096 
jring@flcb.com 

Goldome Financial LLC Drey Roberts (972) 350-8318 
droberts@goldomellc.com 

  Legacy Texas Bank Jerry Davis 972-801-5791 
Jerry.Davis@legacytexas.com 

Green Bank Stan Bomar 214-549-9010 
sbomar@greenbank.com  

  Comerica Bank   Rob Marr 313-222-4119 
rwmarr@comerica.com  

  Centier Bank   Patrick Collins   219-325-3914 
  pcollins@centier.com 

  Western Alliance Bank   Amy Satsky   (817) 416-2299 
  asatsky@westernalliancebank.com  
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